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Receipt #
Trans Date Redeemed Acct # Chk# Type InterFund# Vendor Amount Memo
930 02/28/2022 20 EFT Claims Bonneville Power Administration 157,381.00
533 60 33 00 Power Purchased To Re 401 Electric Fund 133,334.00 Power Purchased To Resale
533 60 33 01 BPA Transmission 401 Electric Fund 24,047.00 BPA Transmission
Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
29841 157,381.00
931 02/28/2022 20 EFT Claims WA State Dept of Revenue 19,931.34
514 23 44 00 Finance Excise Taxes 001 Current Expense Fund 209.61 January 2022 Excise Tax
531 30 44 01 Storm Excise Tax 450 Storm Drain Fund 271.45 January 2022 Excise Tax
533 10 44 01 Electric Excise Tax 401 Electric Fund 10,136.58 January 2022 Excise Tax
534 80 44 01 Water Excise Taxes 410 Water Fund 3,613.68 January 2022 Excise Tax
535 80 44 01 Sewer Excise Taxes 411 Sewer Fund 1,530.62 January 2022 Excise Tax
536 20 44 01 Cemetery Excise Taxes 002 Cemtery Fund 83.51 January 2022 Excise Tax
537 80 44 01 Refuse Excise Tax 460 Refuse Fund 3,983.82 January 2022 Excise Tax
542 30 44 00 Street Excise Tax 101 Street Fund 25.00 January 2022 Excise Tax
575 50 49 00 Comm Center Misc 001 Current Expense Fund 77.07 January 2022 Excise Tax
Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
29832 19,931.34
932 02/28/2022 20 40621 Claims Airgas Inc 54.48
535 80 41 00 Sewer Professional Serv 411 Sewer Fund 54.48 Acetyline Cylinder Rental
Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
29864 54.48
933 02/28/2022 20 40622 Claims Arrow Lumber 179.56
518 38 31 00 Town Hall Operating St 001 Current Expense Fund 12.84 Lumber
533 10 31 00 Electric Operating Supp 401 Electric Fund 48.58 Hose Mender, Hose
576 80 31 00 Parks Operating Suppli¢ 001 Current Expense Fund 7.12 Paint
534 80 31 00 Water Operating Suppli 410 Water Fund 2159 Cove Entry Lock
536 20 31 00 Cemetery Operating Su 002 Cemtery Fund 17.70 Grass Seed
575 50 31 00 Comm Center Operatin 001 Current Expense Fund 16.93 Blade, Key
534 80 31 00 Water Operating Suppli 410 Water Fund 6.46 Gloves
535 80 31 00 Sewer Operating Suppli 411 Sewer Fund 12.95 8oz Multi Purpose Lo-Voc Glue
535 80 31 00 Sewer Operating Suppli 411 Sewer Fund -12.95 Return 8oz Multi Purpose Lo-Voc Glue
535 80 31 00 Sewer Operating Suppli 411 Sewer Fund 6.47 Cleaner
533 10 31 00 Electric Operating Supp 401 Electric Fund 33.24 Hillman Fasteners, Threaded Rod
533 80 35 00 Electric Tools & Minor E 401 Electric Fund 8.63 Level
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29844 12.84
29845 48.58
29846 7.12
29847 21.59
29848 17.70
29849 16.93
29877 6.46
29878 0.00
29879 6.47
29884 41.87
934 02/28/2022 20 40623 Claims Associated Petroleum 1,154.49
521 20 32 00 Law Enforcement Fuel ~ 001 Current Expense Fund 505.11 Fuel Purchases
533 10 32 00 Electric Fuel 401 Electric Fund 264.62 Fuel Purchases
534 10 32 00 Water Fuel 410 Water Fund 192.38 Fuel Purchases
535 10 32 00 Sewer Fuel 411 Sewer Fund 192.38 Fuel Purchases

Acct Pay#

Amount PO's Paid

29843 1,154.49
935 02/28/2022 20
534 80 48 00 Water Repairs & Mainte

Acct Pay#

40624 Claims
410 Water Fund

Atlas Copco Compressors

Amount PO's Paid

29882 438.71
936 02/28/2022 20
512 50 41 00 Court Professional Servi

Acct Pay#

40625 Claims
001 Current Expense Fund

City of Bonney Lake

Amount PO's Paid

29857 1,269.68
937 02/28/2022 20
531 30 42 00 Storm Drain Communic
533 10 42 00 Electric Communication
534 10 42 00 Water Communications
535 80 42 00 Sewer Communications
537 80 42 00 Refuse Communication:

Acct Pay#

40626 Claims

450 Storm Drain Fund
401 Electric Fund

410 Water Fund

411 Sewer Fund

460 Refuse Fund

Databar Incorporated

Amount PO's Paid

29858 1,190.03

438.71
438.71

1,269.68
1,269.68

1,190.03

238.01
238.01
238.01
238.01
237.99

Compressor Repair

Court Services January 2022

Statement Production
Statement Production
Statement Production
Statement Production
Statement Production
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938 02/28/2022 20 40627 Claims Farwest Line Specialties 620.74
533 80 35 00 Electric Tools & Minor £ 401 Electric Fund 620.74 Climbing Kit
Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
29891 620.74
939 02/28/2022 20 40628 Claims Fisher Scientific 182.19
535 80 35 00 Sewer Tools & Minor Ec 411 Sewer Fund 59.26 Filter Forceps
535 80 31 00 Sewer Operating Suppli 411 Sewer Fund 122.93 Lab Supplies
Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
29854 59.26
29881 122.93
940 02/28/2022 20 40629 Claims HD Fowler Company Inc 718.76
535 80 34 00 Sewer Inventory Purcha 411 Sewer Fund 390.96 Backwater Valves
534 80 34 00 Water Inventory Purcha 410 Water Fund 327.80 Meter Resetter
Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
29855 390.96
29856 327.80
941 02/28/2022 20 40630 Claims Hach Company 291.66
534 80 34 00 Water Inventory Purcha 410 Water Fund 291.66 Process Vial X 6
Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
29862 291.66
942 02/28/2022 20 40631 Claims Harbor Saw & Supply Inc 100.98
533 10 21 00 Electric Uniforms 401 Electric Fund 100.98 CSA Neptune Jacket, CSA Neptune Bib
Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
29869 100.98
943 02/28/2022 20 40632 Claims KPG Inc PS 2,496.00
595 32 62 03 WSDOT SR 161/WA Av¢ 101 Street Fund 2,159.04 Project 10089 SR 161/WA Ave N Corridor

595 32 62 04 TIB SR 161/WA Ave 101 Street Fund

595 32 62 05 SR-161 - TBD 101 Street Fund

125.80

105.58

Street Project
Project 10089 SR 161/WA Ave N Corridor
Street Project
Project 10089 SR 161/WA Ave N Corridor
Street Project
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595 32 62 06 SR 161 - REET

101 Street Fund

105.58

Project 10089 SR 161/WA Ave N Corridor
Street Project

Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
29860 2,496.00
944 02/28/2022 20 40633 Claims Key Bank 100.00
531 30 49 00 Storm Drain Miscellane: 450 Storm Drain Fund 4.90 Maintain Minimum Balance

533 10 49 01 Electric Miscellaneous
534 80 49 01 Water Miscellaneous
535 10 49 00 Sewer Miscellaneous
537 80 49 00 Refuse Miscellaneous

401 Electric Fund
410 Water Fund
411 Sewer Fund
460 Refuse Fund

25.86
22.29
19.75
27.20

Maintain Minimum Balance
Maintain Minimum Balance
Maintain Minimum Balance
Maintain Minimum Balance

Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
29880 100.00
945 02/28/2022 20 40634 Claims Lawson Electric 364.50
535 80 48 00 Sewer Repairs & Mainte 411 Sewer Fund 364.50 Service Mill Village Lift Station

Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
29870 364.50
946 02/28/2022 20 40635 Claims Mountain Mist 92.75
535 80 31 00 Sewer Operating Suppli 411 Sewer Fund 3.95 Distilled Water
514 23 31 00 Finance Operating Supy 001 Current Expense Fund 22.64 Water
533 10 31 00 Electric Operating Supp 401 Electric Fund 1149 Water
534 80 31 00 Water Operating Suppli 410 Water Fund 1149 Water
535 80 31 00 Sewer Operating Suppli 411 Sewer Fund 11.48 Water
558 60 31 00 Planning/Building Oper 001 Current Expense Fund 453 Water
521 20 31 00 Law Enforcement Oper:¢ 001 Current Expense Fund 2717 Water
Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
29871 3.95
29872 61.63
29873 27.17
947 02/28/2022 20 40636 Claims Northern Safety Co Inc 61.02
514 23 31 00 Finance Operating Supy 001 Current Expense Fund 61.02 Safety Supplies

Acct Pay#

Amount PO's Paid

29887 61.02
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948 02/28/2022 20 40637 Claims Pacific Publishing Company Inc 144.00
514 23 41 04 Finance Advertising 001 Current Expense Fund 36.00 Legal Notice - Ordinance 2021-11
Amending 2021 Budget
514 23 41 04 Finance Advertising 001 Current Expense Fund 36.00 Legal Notice - Ordinance 2021-12
Adopting 2022 Budget
558 60 41 02 Planning/Building Adve 001 Current Expense Fund 36.00 Legal Notice - Ordinance 2021-13
Amending Zoning Map
576 80 41 01 Parks Advertising 001 Current Expense Fund 36.00 Legal Notice - Ordinance 2021-14

Amending EMC 12.20 Parks

Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
29876 144.00
949 02/28/2022 20 40638 Claims Pierce County Budget & Finance 14,590.41
542 66 48 00 Snow/ice Control 101 Street Fund 2,573.74 14 Tons Ice Kicker Road Salt
521 20 41 02 Law Enforcement Interc 001 Current Expense Fund 12,016.67 Police Chief Contract February 2022
Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
29863 257374
29883 12,016.67
950 02/28/2022 20 40639 Claims Platt Electric Supply 100.71
533 10 31 00 Electric Operating Supp 401 Electric Fund 100.71 Twine Spiral Wrap, Conduit Piston
Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
29853 100.71
951 02/28/2022 20 40640 * Claims Prince Telecom LLC 200.00
369 40 00 00 Misc Street Revenue 101 Street Fund -200.00 Refund Duplicate Permit Fee
Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
29859 200.00
952 02/28/2022 20 40641 Claims Quill Corp 530.28
514 23 31 00 Finance Operating Supy 001 Current Expense Fund 60.26 Chairmat
514 23 31 00 Finance Operating Supy 001 Current Expense Fund 7.80 Office Supplies
521 20 31 00 Law Enforcement Opere 001 Current Expense Fund 15.15 Office Supplies
531 30 31 00 Storm Drain Operating 450 Storm Drain Fund 7.75 Office Supplies
533 10 31 00 Electric Operating Supp 401 Electric Fund 21.49 Office Supplies
534 80 31 00 Water Operating Suppli 410 Water Fund 30.00 Office Supplies
535 80 31 00 Sewer Operating Suppli 411 Sewer Fund 15.85 Office Supplies

537 80 31 00 Refuse Operating Supp 460 Refuse Fund 17.77 Office Supplies
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558 60 31 00 Planning/Building Oper 001 Current Expense Fund 3.27 Office Supplies
514 23 31 00 Finance Operating Supy 001 Current Expense Fund 117 Office Supplies
521 20 31 00 Law Enforcement Oper: 001 Current Expense Fund 2.28 Office Supplies
531 30 31 00 Storm Drain Operating 450 Storm Drain Fund 117 Office Supplies
533 10 31 00 Electric Operating Supp 401 Electric Fund 3.23 Office Supplies
534 80 31 00 Water Operating Suppli 410 Water Fund 4.51 Office Supplies
535 80 31 00 Sewer Operating Suppli 411 Sewer Fund 2.38 Office Supplies
537 80 31 00 Refuse Operating Supp 460 Refuse Fund 2.67 Office Supplies
558 60 31 00 Planning/Building Oper 001 Current Expense Fund 0.50 Office Supplies
514 23 31 00 Finance Operating Supy 001 Current Expense Fund 39.95 Marker Board
514 23 31 00 Finance Operating Supy 001 Current Expense Fund 5.42 Office Supplies
521 20 31 00 Law Enforcement Oper: 001 Current Expense Fund 10.52 Office Supplies
531 30 31 00 Storm Drain Operating 450 Storm Drain Fund 5.38 Office Supplies
533 10 31 00 Electric Operating Supp 401 Electric Fund 14.92 Office Supplies
534 80 31 00 Water Operating Suppli 410 Water Fund 20.83 Office Supplies
535 80 31 00 Sewer Operating Suppli 411 Sewer Fund 11.00 Office Supplies
537 80 31 00 Refuse Operating Supp 460 Refuse Fund 12.34 Office Supplies
558 60 31 00 Planning/Building Oper 001 Current Expense Fund 2.27 Office Supplies
514 23 31 00 Finance Operating Supy 001 Current Expense Fund 5.83 Office Supplies
521 20 31 00 Law Enforcement Opere 001 Current Expense Fund 11.33 Office Supplies
531 30 31 00 Storm Drain Operating 450 Storm Drain Fund 5.80 Office Supplies
533 10 31 00 Electric Operating Supp 401 Electric Fund 16.07 Office Supplies
534 80 31 00 Water Operating Suppli 410 Water Fund 22.43 Office Supplies
535 80 31 00 Sewer Operating Suppli 411 Sewer Fund 11.85 Office Supplies
537 80 31 00 Refuse Operating Supp 460 Refuse Fund 13.28 Office Supplies
558 60 31 00 Planning/Building Oper 001 Current Expense Fund 2.45 Office Supplies
514 23 31 00 Finance Operating Supy 001 Current Expense Fund 7.95 Office Supplies
521 20 31 00 Law Enforcement Oper: 001 Current Expense Fund 15.44 Office Supplies
531 30 31 00 Storm Drain Operating 450 Storm Drain Fund 7.90 Office Supplies
533 10 31 00 Electric Operating Supp 401 Electric Fund 2191 Office Supplies
534 80 31 00 Water Operating Suppli 410 Water Fund 30.57 Office Supplies
535 80 31 00 Sewer Operating Suppli 411 Sewer Fund 16.15 Office Supplies
537 80 31 00 Refuse Operating Supp 460 Refuse Fund 18.11 Office Supplies
558 60 31 00 Planning/Building Oper 001 Current Expense Fund 3.33 Office Supplies
Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
29850 60.26
29851 119.08
29852 17.91
29868 39.95
29888 82.68
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Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
29889 89.04
29890 121.36
953 02/28/2022 20 40642 Claims Ricoh USA Inc 391.76
514 23 45 00 Finance Leases/Rentals 001 Current Expense Fund 17.90 Copier Contract 03/04/22-04/03/22
521 20 45 00 Law Enforcement Lease 001 Current Expense Fund 68.04 Copier Contract 03/04/22-04/03/22
531 30 41 00 Storm Drain Profession: 450 Storm Drain Fund 5.02 Copier Contract 03/04/22-04/03/22
533 80 41 00 Electric Professional Ser 401 Electric Fund 94.56 Copier Contract 03/04/22-04/03/22
534 10 41 00 Water Professional Serv 410 Water Fund 55.19 Copier Contract 03/04/22-04/03/22
535 80 41 00 Sewer Professional Serv 411 Sewer Fund 35.12 Copier Contract 03/04/22-04/03/22
537 80 41 00 Refuse Professional Ser 460 Refuse Fund 25.09 Copier Contract 03/04/22-04/03/22
558 60 45 00 Planning/Building Lease 001 Current Expense Fund 90.84 Copier Contract 03/04/22-04/03/22

Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
29861 391.76
954 02/28/2022 20 40643 Claims Staples Advantage 117.80
514 23 31 00 Finance Operating Supy 001 Current Expense Fund 3.77 Office Supplies

521 20 31 00 Law Enforcement Opere 001 Current Expense Fund 7.33 Office Supplies
531 30 31 00 Storm Drain Operating 450 Storm Drain Fund 3.75 Office Supplies
533 10 31 00 Electric Operating Supp 401 Electric Fund 10.39 Office Supplies
534 80 31 00 Water Operating Suppli 410 Water Fund 1451 Office Supplies
535 80 31 00 Sewer Operating Suppli 411 Sewer Fund 7.67 Office Supplies
537 80 31 00 Refuse Operating Supp 460 Refuse Fund 8.59 Office Supplies
558 60 31 00 Planning/Building Oper 001 Current Expense Fund 158 Office Supplies
514 23 31 00 Finance Operating Supy 001 Current Expense Fund 157 Office Supplies
535 80 31 00 Sewer Operating Suppli 411 Sewer Fund 58.64 Bleach
Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
29865 57.59
29866 157
29867 58.64
955 02/28/2022 20 40644 Claims Town of Eatonville 2,748.13
514 21 40 00 ARPA-Utility Assistance 004 ARPA-American Rescue Plan Act 2,748.13 ARPA Funds Utility Assistance Program
Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
29892 2,748.13
956 02/28/2022 20 40645 Claims US Bank 2,401.71
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533 10 31 00 Electric Operating Supp 401 Electric Fund 46.34 Gate Opener Remote
534 80 35 00 Water Tools & Minor Ec 410 Water Fund 24.16 Mini Light Removal Tool
535 80 31 00 Sewer Operating Suppli 411 Sewer Fund 46.34 Gate Opener Remote
535 80 35 00 Sewer Tools & Minor Ec 411 Sewer Fund 24.16 Mini Light Removal Tool
514 23 31 00 Finance Operating Supy 001 Current Expense Fund 102.41 Door Monitor, Nameplate, Town Seal
514 23 41 00 Finance Professional Se 001 Current Expense Fund 77.63 Microsoft Email Essentials (S Boettcher)
533 10 31 00 Electric Operating Supp 401 Electric Fund 1,844.51 Surface Pro 8, Keyboard, Case, Mouse
558 60 31 00 Planning/Building Oper 001 Current Expense Fund 293.54 Whiteboard
558 60 41 02 Planning/Building Adve 001 Current Expense Fund 32.40 Advertise Planner Position
521 20 31 00 Law Enforcement Oper: 001 Current Expense Fund -193.11 Wireless Doorbell X 2, Handset Lifter,
Refund Handset Lifter, Fingerprinting
Supplies, Refund Lorex DVR System
521 20 49 01 Law Enforcement - Due 001 Current Expense Fund 103.33 Prime Membership X 2, Microsoft
Subcription X 2
Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
29885 141.00
29886 2,350.49
29893 -89.78
957 02/28/2022 20 40646 Claims USA Blue Book 1,511.05
535 80 34 00 Sewer Inventory Purcha 411 Sewer Fund 1511.05 Pointek Ultrasonic Level Switch
Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
29874 1,511.05
958 02/28/2022 20 40647 Claims Verizon Wireless 751.15
513 10 42 00 Mayor Communications 001 Current Expense Fund 41.82 Cell Services
514 23 42 00 Finance Communicatior 001 Current Expense Fund 41.82 Cell Services
521 20 42 00 Law Enforcement Comr 001 Current Expense Fund 367.33 Cell Services
533 10 42 00 Electric Communication 401 Electric Fund 91.85 Cell Services
534 10 42 00 Water Communications 410 Water Fund 104.17 Cell Services
535 80 42 00 Sewer Communications 411 Sewer Fund 104.16 Cell Services
Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
29842 751.15
959 02/28/2022 20 40648 Claims WABO-WA Assoc of Bldg Officials 95.00
558 60 49 00 Planning/Building Misce 001 Current Expense Fund 95.00 2022 WABO Membership Dues

Acct Pay#

Amount PO's Paid
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Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
29875 95.00
Records Printed: 30 Adjustments: 0.00

Beginning Balance: 0.00
Revenues: 0.00
Warrant Expenditures: 210,209.89
Non Warrant Expenditures: 0.00
Interfund Transfers: 0.00
Redemptions: 0.00
Deposits: 0.00
Withdrawals: 0.00
Stop Payments: 0.00
Account
001 -512504100 1,269.68
001 - 513 1042 00 41.82
001 -514233100 319.79
001 - 514 23 41 00 77.63
001 - 514 2341 04 72.00
001 - 514234200 41.82
001 - 514 23 44 00 209.61
001 - 514234500 17.90
001 - 518 38 31 00 12.84
001 - 521 20 31 00 -103.89
001 - 521203200 505.11
001 - 521 20 41 02 12,016.67
001 - 521 20 42 00 367.33
001 - 521 20 45 00 68.04
001 - 521 2049 01 103.33
001 - 558 60 31 00 311.47
001 - 558 60 41 02 68.40
001 - 558 60 45 00 90.84
001 - 558 60 49 00 95.00
001 - 57550 31 00 16.93
001 - 57550 49 00 77.07
001 - 576 80 31 00 7.12
001 -576 804101 36.00
002 - 536 20 31 00 17.70
002 - 536 20 44 01 83.51
004 - 514 21 40 00 2,748.13
101 - 369 40 00 00 -200.00
101 - 542 30 44 00 25.00

101 - 542 66 48 00 2,573.74
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Account

101 - 59532 62 03 2,159.04
101 - 595 32 62 04 125.80
101 -595 3262 05 105.58
101 - 595 32 62 06 105.58
401 - 533102100 100.98
401 -533103100 2,172.88
401 - 533 10 32 00 264.62
401 - 533104200 329.86
401 - 533104401 10,136.58
401 -533104901 25.86
401 - 533 60 33 00 133,334.00
401 - 5336033 01 24,047.00
401 - 533 80 35 00 629.37
401 - 533 80 41 00 94.56
410 -534 103200 192.38
410-534104100 55.19
410-534 104200 342.18
410 -534803100 162.39
410 - 534 80 34 00 619.46
410 - 534 80 35 00 24.16
410 -534 804401 3,613.68
410 - 534 80 48 00 438.71
410 - 534 80 49 01 22.29
411 - 535103200 192.38
411 - 535 1049 00 19.75
411 -535803100 31471
411 - 53580 34 00 1,902.01
411 - 53580 3500 83.42
411 - 535 80 41 00 89.60
411 - 535 80 42 00 34217
411 -5358044 01 1,530.62
411 - 535 80 48 00 364.50
450 - 531303100 31.75
450 - 531 30 41 00 5.02
450 - 531 30 42 00 238.01
450 - 531304401 271.45
450 - 531 30 49 00 4,90
460 - 537 80 31 00 72.76
460 - 537 80 41 00 25.09
460 - 537 80 42 00 237.99
460 - 537 80 44 01 3,983.82

460 - 537 80 49 00 27.20
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Fund Adjustments Beg Bal Revenues War Exp N War Exp ITIn IT Out Stop Pmts
001 Current Expense Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,722.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
002 Cemtery Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 101.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
004 ARPA-American Rescue Plan Act 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,748.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
101 Street Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,294.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
401 Electric Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 171,135.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
410 Water Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,470.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
411 Sewer Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,839.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
450 Storm Drain Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 551.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
460 Refuse Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,346.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 210,209.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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930 02/28/2022 Claims 20 EFT Bonneville Power Administration 157,381.00
931 02/28/2022 Claims 20 EFT WA State Dept of Revenue 19,931.34
932 02/28/2022 Claims 20 40621 Airgas Inc 54.48
933 02/28/2022 Claims 20 40622 Arrow Lumber 179.56
934 02/28/2022 Claims 20 40623 Associated Petroleum 1,154.49
935 02/28/2022 Claims 20 40624 Atlas Copco Compressors 438.71
936 02/28/2022 Claims 20 40625 City of Bonney Lake 1,269.68
937 02/28/2022 Claims 20 40626 Databar Incorporated 1,190.03
938 02/28/2022 Claims 20 40627 Farwest Line Specialties 620.74
939 02/28/2022 Claims 20 40628 Fisher Scientific 182.19
940 02/28/2022 Claims 20 40629 HD Fowler Company Inc 718.76
941  02/28/2022 Claims 20 40630 Hach Company 291.66
942  02/28/2022 Claims 20 40631 Harbor Saw & Supply Inc 100.98
943  02/28/2022 Claims 20 40632 KPG Inc PS 2,496.00
944  02/28/2022 Claims 20 40633 Key Bank 100.00
945  02/28/2022 Claims 20 40634 Lawson Electric 364.50
946  02/28/2022 Claims 20 40635 Mountain Mist 92.75
947  02/28/2022 Claims 20 40636 Northern Safety Co Inc 61.02
948  02/28/2022 Claims 20 40637 Pacific Publishing Company Inc 144.00
949  02/28/2022 Claims 20 40638 Pierce County Budget & Finance 14,590.41
950 02/28/2022 Claims 20 40639 Platt Electric Supply 100.71
951 02/28/2022 Claims 20 40640 Prince Telecom LLC 200.00
952  02/28/2022 Claims 20 40641 Quill Corp 530.28
953 02/28/2022 Claims 20 40642 Ricoh USA Inc 391.76
954  02/28/2022 Claims 20 40643 Staples Advantage 117.80
955 02/28/2022 Claims 20 40644 Town of Eatonville 2,748.13
956 02/28/2022 Claims 20 40645 US Bank 2,401.71
957 02/28/2022 Claims 20 40646 USA Blue Book 1,511.05
958 02/28/2022 Claims 20 40647 Verizon Wireless 751.15
959 02/28/2022 Claims 20 40648 WABO-WA Assoc of Bldg Officials 95.00
001 Current Expense Fund 15,722.51
002 Cemtery Fund 10121
004 ARPA-American Rescue Plan Act 2,748.13
101 Street Fund 5,294.74
401 Electric Fund 171,135.71
410 Water Fund 5,470.44
411 Sewer Fund 4,839.16
450 Storm Drain Fund 551.13
460 Refuse Fund 4,346.86

Claims: 210,209.89
* Transaction Has Mixed Revenue And Expense Accounts 210,209.89
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Trans Date Type Acct # Chk# Claimant Amount Memo

I, the undersigned do hereby certify under penalty of perjury that the materials have
been furnished, the services rendered or labor performed as described herein, & that
the claimis a just, due and unpaid obligation against the Town of Eatonville and

that | am authorized to certify to said claim.

TOWN COUNCIL MEMBERS

Kyle Litzenberger

Peter Paul

Robert Thomas

Bill Dunn

Emily McFadden

Reviewed by Mayor David Baublits
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Town Of Eatonville Time: 14:25:04 Date: 02/16/2022
02/18/2022 To: 02/18/2022 Page: 1
Trans Date Type Acct # Chk#  Claimant Amount Memo
840 02/18/2022 Payroll 20 EFT Shauna K Anderson 1,803.72 02/01/22-02/15/22
841 02/18/2022 Payroll 20 EFT David G Baublits 632.49 02/01/22-02/15/22
842 02/18/2022 Payroll 20 EFT Seth R Boettcher 3,866.45 02/01/22-02/15/22
843  02/18/2022 Payroll 20 EFT John D Bondo 1,657.17 02/01/22-02/15/22
844  02/18/2022 Payroll 20 EFT Christina M Dargan 1,936.26 02/01/22-02/15/22
845  02/18/2022 Payroll 20 EFT Miranda M Doll 2,372.81 02/01/22-02/15/22
846  02/18/2022 Payroll 20 EFT Saul Duran 2,181.42 02/01/22-02/15/22
847  02/18/2022 Payroll 20 EFT Clayton A Kistenmacher 2,151.45 02/01/22-02/15/22
848  02/18/2022 Payroll 20 EFT Gregory C Lytle 1,715.87 02/01/22-02/15/22
849  02/18/2022 Payroll 20 EFT Jason L McGuire 2,545.,58 02/01/22-02/15/22
850 02/18/2022 Payroll 20 EFT Steve McKasson 3,146.91 02/01/22-02/15/22
851 02/18/2022 Payroll 20 EFT Kendra A Morrison 1,743.15 02/01/22-02/15/22
852  02/18/2022 Payroll 20 EFT Hannah R Mustain 1,542.17 02/01/22-02/15/22
853 02/18/2022 Payroll 20 EFT Johnnie G Newell 1,766.02 02/01/22-02/15/22
854  02/18/2022  Payroll 20 EFT Wendy M Perry 1,821.81 02/01/22-02/15/22
855 02/18/2022 Payroll 20 EFT Jodi M Rivera 720.53 02/01/22-02/15/22
856  02/18/2022 Payroll 20 EFT Matthew R Rivera 3,034.43 02/01/22-02/15/22
857 02/18/2022 Payroll 20 EFT Levi D Scheirbeck 1,902.81 02/01/22-02/15/22
860 02/18/2022 Payroll 20 EFT Johnny K Wade 1,636.66 02/01/22-02/15/22
862 02/18/2022 Payroll 20 EFT AWC 15,251.57 Pay Cycle(s) 02/18/2022 To
02/18/2022 - AWC
863 02/18/2022 Payroll 20 EFT EFTPS 941 Tax Deposits 14,741.84 941 Deposit for Pay Cycle(s)
02/18/2022 - 02/18/2022
864  02/18/2022 Payroll 20 EFT WA State Dept of Retirement 480.00 Pay Cycle(s) 02/18/2022 To
DeferredComp 02/18/2022 - Deferred Comp
865 02/18/2022 Payroll 20 EFT WA State Dept of Retirement 9,123.48 Pay Cycle(s) 02/18/2022 To
Systems 02/18/2022 - Pers 3; Pay Cycle(s)
02/18/2022 To 02/18/2022 - Pers
2; Pay Cycle(s) 02/18/2022 To
02/18/2022 - Leoff 2
858 02/18/2022 Payroll 20 26722 Daniel G Sharpe 3,850.65 02/01/22-02/15/22
859  02/18/2022 Payroll 20 26723 Mike W Tiller 492.48 02/01/22-02/15/22
866 02/18/2022 Payroll 20 26724 Aflac - Remittance Processing 80.78 Pay Cycle(s) 02/18/2022 To
Services 02/18/2022 - Pre Tax Aflac
867 02/18/2022 Payroll 20 26725 IBEW Local 483 762.23 Pay Cycle(s) 02/18/2022 To

02/18/2022 - Ibew

001 Current Expense Fund
002 Cemtery Fund

101 Street Fund

401 Electric Fund

410 Water Fund

411 Sewer Fund

450 Storm Drain Fund

47,

1,
15,
8,
8,
2,

82,

370.92
512.95
256.35
112.84
332.29
091.37
284.02

960.74 Payroll:

82,960.74



CHECK REGISTER
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02/18/2022 To: 02/18/2022 Page: 2

Trans Date Type Acct # Chk# Claimant Amount Memo

I, the undersigned do hereby certify under penalty of perjury that the materials have
been furnished, the services rendered or labor performed as described herein, & that
the claimis a just, due and unpaid obligation against the Town of Eatonville and

that | am authorized to certify to said claim.

TOWN COUNCIL MEMBERS

Kyle Litzenberger

Peter Paul

Robert Thomas

Bill Dunn

Emily McFadden

Reviewed by Mayor David Baublits




